
Open -- Overall Match Results
IPSC Cup 2007

Poäng
1 279,18 THIM, ANDERS      153
2 136,48 PÄRNASTE, MARTIN     1282



Revolver Std -- Overall Match Results
IPSC Cup 2007

Poäng
1 387,92 SVENSSON, DANIEL      979
2 375,83 SELINDER, PATRIK    1312
3 343,14 BERGFELDT, PER         597
4 340,89 JANSSON, MIKAEL      914
5 276,72 SVENSSON, ANDERS      912
6 260,56 FORSBERG, CONNY       901
7 254,91 BACK, CHRISTER    299
8 235,19 WADELL, JÖRGEN      905
9 212,01 KINNUNEN, PATRIK

10 207,48 ERIKSSON, JÖRGEN      653
11 133,88 LINDBLÅ, MAGNUS



Produktion -- Overall Match Results
IPSC Cup 2007

Poäng
1 384,14 STANGVIK, KENT       1244
2 344,48 JOHANNESSON, STEFAN      288
3 342,23 GYLLENBERG, RASMUS
4 331,75 KARLSSON, PETER     1264
5 327,11 JOHANSSON, MIKAEL     1279
6 326,72 WILDEMO, FREDRIK    1101
7 306,67 TILLSTRÖM, DANIEL     1380
8 301,49 STANKOVIC, ALEXANDER  1363
9 280,85 BJÖRK, JÖRGEN      269

10 274,11 BACK, CHRISTER    299
11 256,57 EKSTEDT, STEFAN      215
12 223,69 SUNDGREN, JENS
13 220,80 SÖDERHOLM, HÅKAN      1305
14 220,72 SVEDBERG, PETER       431
15 210,72 GÖTHAGER, ANDREAS     864
16 204,36 VEINBERG, MARTIN      749
17 179,52 PÄRNASTE, MARTIN     1282
18 175,74 STIGSTEDT, MICHAEL     825
19 174,75 BÄCKMAN, ANDERS    1283
20 164,96 SVENSSON, ANDERS      912
21 164,45 LUNDGREN, THOMAS
22 157,62 ERIKSSON, JÖRGEN      653
23 154,84 FRÖLANDER, STEFAN    1278
24 141,20 EKELUND, LINUS      1320
25 136,20 HENRICSSON, MATHIAS     953
26 128,40 MATTILA, THOMAS    1304
27 124,37 GUSTAFSSON, NILSGORAN  1303
28 123,62 LINDGREN, LARS
29 114,33 BERG, YVONNE
30 108,45 INGMANSSON, HANS       1183
31 106,52 DAVIDSSON, MIKAEL



STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
IPSC Cup 2007

Poäng
1 400,00 WILDEMO, FREDRIK    1101
2 369,54 ANDERSSON, TORD
3 352,22 KARLSSON, KENNETH     372
4 346,78 GUSTAFSSON, MATTIAS     333
5 327,02 GYLLENBERG, RASMUS
6 323,71 JOHANNESSON, STEFAN      288
7 317,20 PARHAMMAR, MATS       1073
8 314,75 VEINBERG, MARTIN      749
9 291,21 KANERÖD, JOAKIM      527

10 283,06 SVENSSON, DANIEL      979
11 279,05 INGEMARSSON, LARSAKE
12 276,53 RUDENSTEN, JOAKIM      528
13 268,24 BERGFELDT, PER         597
14 263,15 JANSSON, MIKAEL      914
15 262,45 SJÖDIN, ANDERS
16 256,70 EKSTEDT, STEFAN      215
17 256,48 SVEDBERG, PETER       431
18 231,84 GÖTHAGER, ANDREAS     864
19 231,10 STANGVIK, KENT       1244
20 212,79 NILSSON, OLA        1211
21 202,66 MATERNLINDEWALD, HENRIK
22 201,57 SVEDLUND, PATRIK     1048
23 190,64 ROSENDAHL, PER        1119
24 188,03 JOHANSSON, MIKAEL     1279
25 187,29 TIBBLIN, ZSAZSA    1296
26 179,02 PÄRNASTE, MARTIN     1282
27 173,45 KARLSSON, PETER     1264
28 173,14 BACK, CHRISTER    299
29 172,74 BASIC, SUSAN
30 171,88 BUSS, BORJE
31 164,30 LUNDIN, PER         582
32 161,19 NORDSTRÖM, DANIEL
33 154,12 STIGSTEDT, MICHAEL     825
34 153,85 HOLMBERG, DANIEL
35 131,40 SÖDERHOLM, HÅKAN      1305
36 124,55 SUNDGREN, JENS
37 121,09 BÄCKLUND, MATTIAS    1313
38 117,65 THIM, ANDERS      153
39 107,43 GUSTAFSSON, NILSGORAN  1303
40 103,51 ROHLEN, ANDERS     1386
41 101,95 INGMANSSON, HANS       1183
42 101,17 TILLMAR, ANDERS     1383
43 77,98 LANDSTEDT, MIKAEL


